Datum: 09-03-2014

1: Meisjes Junioren C-1 500 meter.
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DIn
8
5
20
2
13
19
21
16
18
4
96
1
11
12
22
7
10
14
48
17
15
9
6

Deelnemer

Sanne Pfaff

Janet Beers
Nienke Berghout
Anne Plat
Willemijn van der Vlugt
Mirjam Stolze

Eva Hoogendoorn
Nina Hogeveen
Linde Maatman
Amber Siegers
Nikita Hovingh
Tessa Oudman
Tessa Timmerman
Paulien Verhaar
Terri Evers

Estelle de Jong
Madelief de Jong
Dieke Hendriks
Luna Jonkers
Babette Buitenhuis
Carmen van der Peet
Kim Zuiver
Marloes van Loy

1: Meisjes Junioren C-2 500 meter.
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Din
26
27
24
42
25
36
44
30
39
28
29
40
23
43
34
33
45
98
35
31
41
32
92
38
37

Deelnemer

Isa Jansen

Josien van der Wal
Tricia van der Weide
Jutta Leerdam
Sterre Jonkers

Lisa Post

Sandra Dekker

Britt Huurman

Joy Beune

Nathalie Dijs
Charlotte Kool

Britt de Boer

Demi Meek

Gera Zonneveld
Kirsten Lassing
Anouk van der Ham
Maartje Pont

Fleur van der Meer
Mendy Schrijver
Dieuwertje van Kalken
Muriél Meijer

Lotte Nozeman
Sara van Vliet

Milou Berends
Sanne Thiessen

Cat

DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1

Cat

DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2

De Vechtsebanen
Talentendag 9 maart 2014

Einduitslag
Wed.Nr. Rit Bn
HA03446 19 |
HNO00637 15 (@]
DH30509 12 |
GR31436 13 |
AM11379 4 (0]
DH48012 14 |
DH19169 17 (0]
EN00176 8 |
DV17462 8 (0]
AS12333 9 |
DH35776 2 |
GR21614 15 |
HA01759 7 |
AL06943 14 (@]
DH19170 11 (0]
AM12074 4 |
HA04026 7 (0]
EV03595 3 (@]
AS02456 6 |
DV17379 5 |
BR05180 3 |
HA04035 5 (@]
HNO0707 11 |
Wed.Nr. Rit Bn
AL06391 22 (0]
HNO00827 24 (@]
AS02410 24 |
DH37688 23 |
AS02445 21 (0]
EV03858 23 (@]
DH50358 18 (0]
HA02308 19 (@]
EN00842 22 |
UT04050 21 |
AMO08567 16 (@)
EN02510 20 (@]
AS35700 10 (@)
DH22194 17 |
AL06898 10 |
UT04615 20 |
DH19155 18 |
DH10322 2 (@]
BR07519 9 (0]
HNO0752 12 (@]
DVv03830 16 |
HA00810 13 (@]
UT04697 6 (0]
DV17267 1 (@]
GL30054 1 |

Tijd
44.80
44.93
45.01
45.48
45.54
45.56
45.60
45.70
45.77
45.86
45.93
45.94
46.02
46.09
46.28
46.33
46.40
46.46
47.77
48.58
48.95

NF

NS

Tijd
43.24
43.71
43.84
43.89
44.34
44.40
4451
44.62
45.01
45.24
45.33
45.34
45.49
45.51
45.64
45.69
45.71
45.71
45.75
46.27
46.40
46.46
46.74
48.01
48.84

Afdruk: 10-03-2014 18:51

Punten
44.800
44,930
45.010
45.480
45.540
45.560
45.600
45.700
45.770
45.860
45.930
45,940
46.020
46.090
46.280
46.330
46.400
46.460
47.770
48.580
48.950

Punten
43.240
43.710
43.840
43.890
44.340
44.400
44.510
44.620
45.010
45.240
45.330
45.340
45.490
45,510
45.640
45.690
45.710
45.710
45.750
46.270
46.400
46.460
46.740
48.010
48.840

Achter

0.130
0.210
0.680
0.740
0.760
0.800
0.900
0.970
1.060
1.130
1.140
1.220
1.290
1.480
1.530
1.600
1.660
2.970
3.780
4.150

Achter

0.470
0.600
0.650
1.100
1.160
1.270
1.380
1.770
2.000
2.090
2.100
2.250
2.270
2.400
2.450
2.470
2.470
2.510
3.030
3.160
3.220
3.500
4.770
5.600

Info

NF
NS

Info



3: Meisjes Junioren C-1 1000 meter.

Nr Din
1 16
2 5
3 8
4 12
5 1
6 4
7 21
8 22
9 2
10 19
11 13
12 17
13 96
14 9
15 18
16 48
17 10
18 11
19 14
20 7
21 15
20
6

Deelnemer

Nina Hogeveen
Janet Beers
Sanne Pfaff
Paulien Verhaar
Tessa Oudman
Amber Siegers
Eva Hoogendoorn
Terri Evers

Anne Plat

Mirjam Stolze
Willemijn van der Vlugt
Babette Buitenhuis
Nikita Hovingh

Kim Zuiver

Linde Maatman
Luna Jonkers
Madelief de Jong
Tessa Timmerman
Dieke Hendriks
Estelle de Jong
Carmen van der Peet
Nienke Berghout
Marloes van Loy

3: Meisjes Junioren C-2 1000 meter.

Nr Din
1 24
2 42
3 26
4 44
5 25
6 23
7 45
8 28
9 27
10 33
11 43
12 39
13 34
14 30
15 29
16 98
17 41
18 31
19 36
20 35
21 40
22 92
23 38
24 32

N
a1

37

Deelnemer

Tricia van der Weide
Jutta Leerdam

Isa Jansen

Sandra Dekker
Sterre Jonkers
Demi Meek

Maartje Pont
Nathalie Dijs
Josien van der Wal
Anouk van der Ham
Gera Zonneveld
Joy Beune

Kirsten Lassing
Britt Huurman
Charlotte Kool
Fleur van der Meer
Muriél Meijer
Dieuwertje van Kalken
Lisa Post

Mendy Schrijver
Britt de Boer

Sara van Vliet

Milou Berends
Lotte Nozeman
Sanne Thiessen

Cat

DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1

Cat

DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2

Wed.Nr.

EN00176
HNO00637
HA03446
AL06943

GR21614
AS12333
DH19169
DH19170
GR31436
DH48012
AM11379
DV17379
DH35776
HA04035
DV17462
AS02456
HA04026
HA01759
EV03595
AM12074
BR05180
DH30509
HNO00707

Wed.Nr.

AS02410
DH37688
AL06391

DH50358
AS02445
AS35700
DH19155
UT04050
HN00827
UT04615
DH22194
EN00842
AL06898

HA02308
AMO08567
DH10322
DVv03830
HNO0752
EV03858
BR07519
ENO02510
UT04697
DV17267
HA00810
GL30054

Rit
59
68
55
58
63
62
54
61
57
57
53
58
50
60
54
53
56
49
51
55
51
60
56

Rit
70
72
72
64
70
71
69
66
65
63
67
68
59
61
67
50
64
69
71
65
66
52
52
62
49
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Tijd
1:28.95
1:29.12
1:30.39
1:31.56
1:31.84
1:31.88
1:32.53
1:32.74
1:32.80
1:32.85
1:33.01
1:33.34
1:33.65
1:33.97
1:34.05
1:34.07
1:34.46
1:34.76
1:34.94
1:35.55
1:54.02

NF
NS

Tijd
1:26.55
1:26.60
1:26.91
1:26.98
1:27.57
1:29.41
1:29.66
1:29.95
1:30.01
1:30.32
1:30.55
1:30.74
1:30.75
1:30.78
1:30.79
1:30.99
1:31.39
1:31.62
1:31.64
1:31.84
1:32.04
1:33.64
1:34.98
1:36.20
1:36.55

Punten
44.475
44.560
45.195
45.780
45.920
45,940
46.265
46.370
46.400
46.425
46.505
46.670
46.825
46.985
47.025
47.035
47.230
47.380
47.470
47.775
57.010

Punten
43.275
43.300
43.455
43.490
43.785
44.705
44.830
44,975
45.005
45.160
45.275
45.370
45.375
45.390
45.395
45.495
45.695
45.810
45.820
45.920
46.020
46.820
47.490
48.100
48.275

Achter

0.085
0.720
1.305
1.445
1.465
1.790
1.895
1.925
1.950
2.030
2.195
2.350
2.510
2.550
2.560
2.755
2.905
2.995
3.300
12.535

Achter

0.025
0.180
0.215
0.510
1.430
1.555
1.700
1.730
1.885
2.000
2.095
2.100
2.115
2.120
2.220
2.420
2.535
2.545
2.645
2.745
3.545
4.215
4.825
5.000

Info
PB

PB

FL
NF
NS

Info

PB

PB



2: Jongens Junioren C-1 500 meter.
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2: Jongens Junioren C-2 500 meter.
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Din
65
51
55
50
62
54
66
63
67
46
49
53
60
57
68
64
97
61
47
95
52
59

Din
89
71
80
73
85
90
81
91
74
88
7
72
100
75
76
82
86
94
87
99
84
69
93
70
79
78

Deelnemer
Jesse Stam
Janno Botman
Mick Kemper
Tom den Heijer
Bram Cohen
Wessel Ubink
Dan Verbij

Max Vergnes
Len Verbij

Mike Dogterom
Max Visscher
Jens Salomons
Kenny de Leeuw
Wesley Hollenberg
Kiet Foeken
Watse Vermaning
Pim Verhagen
Hilco Heijne
Elwin Jongman
Tim Gielissen
Stef Brandsen
Bas Andriessen

Deelnemer

Louis Hollaar

Jim Dhore

Casper Donker
Jeroen Steenbergen
Mark Broekman
Adne van Diest
Milo Balk

Samuel Airey
Jochem van Lith
Remon van de Velde
Simon Andreas

Tim de Hooge

Cas Hoogenboom
Remi Blom
Sybrand Rosier
Thijs Vermaak

Jan Hein Verhoeff
Pim Nieuwenhuizen
Ingmar Hof

Luuk Schouten
Joris Brink

Mathijs Kuik
Wesley Pieterse
Pieter Faber

Karel Scheepstra
Erik Kramer

Cat

HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1

Cat

HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2

Wed.Nr.

DH50471
HNO00299
HNO00784
UT04738
DV51169
HA00426
DH11135
DVv17431
DH11134
GR31338
AS35662
AM17083
TB01015
AL06860

DH11133
EN01034
DH11139
BR05164
GR21649
UT04309
UT04609
EV03866

Wed.Nr.

DH40916
AS35698
uT04258
AS02395
DV04511
DH10341
UT04605
DH23073
AM11236
DH36264
HA01730
AS35625
DH10321
HA01764
AL06727

uT04284
DV17389
UT04379
DV06396
HNO00447
EV03574
GR21585
uTo4277
GR31205
AMO06614
HA03665

Rit
44
44
35
43
36
38
36
30
35
34
31
31
25
33
29
26
46
26
29
27
39
34

Rit
47
45
45
48
48
43
41
46
47
40
42
41
32
42
38
37
32
37
30
25
28
33
28
27
40
39
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Tijd
41.33
41.52
41.80
41.97
42.34
42.37
42.43
42.59
42.62
42.99
43.19
43.19
43.40
43.61
43.85
44.65
44.94
45.27
45.50
47.68

DQ
DQ

Tijd
40.16
40.24
40.36
40.47
40.70
41.07
41.47
41.59
41.71
41.93
42.11
42.39
42.49
42.50
42.72
42.72
42.73
43.13
43.14
43.23
43.66
43.71
44.28
44.92
46.54

DQ

Punten
41.330
41.520
41.800
41.970
42.340
42.370
42.430
42.590
42.620
42.990
43.190
43.190
43.400
43.610
43.850
44.650
44.940
45.270
45.500
47.680

Punten
40.160
40.240
40.360
40.470
40.700
41.070
41.470
41.590
41.710
41.930
42.110
42.390
42.490
42.500
42.720
42.720
42.730
43.130
43.140
43.230
43.660
43.710
44.280
44.920
46.540

Achter

0.190
0.470
0.640
1.010
1.040
1.100
1.260
1.290
1.660
1.860
1.860
2.070
2.280
2.520
3.320
3.610
3.940
4.170
6.350

Achter

0.080
0.200
0.310
0.540
0.910
1.310
1.430
1.550
1.770
1.950
2.230
2.330
2.340
2.560
2.560
2.570
2.970
2.980
3.070
3.500
3.550
4.120
4.760
6.380

Info

PB

DQ
DQ

Info

DQ



4: Jongens Junioren C-1 1000 meter.

Nr DIn Deelnemer Cat  Wed.Nr. Rit Bn Tijd Punten
1 65 Jesse Stam HC1 DH50471 95 | 1:21.98 40.990
2 54 Wessel Ubink HC1 HA00426 85 e} 1:22.52 41.260
3 51 Janno Botman HC1 HNO00299 90 | 1:23.24 41.620
4 50 Tom den Heijer HC1 UTO04738 93 | 1:23.52 41.760
5 49 Max Visscher HC1 AS35662 87 (0] 1:24.33 42.165
6 62 Bram Cohen HC1 DV51169 86 | 1:24.34 42.170
7 66 Dan Verbij HC1 DH11135 81 (0] 1:24.88 42.440
8 55 Mick Kemper HC1 HNO00784 86 e} 1:25.00 42.500
9 59 Bas Andriessen HC1 EV03866 79 | 1:25.11 42.555
10 67 Len Verbij HC1 DH11134 79 e} 1:25.43 42.715
11 46 Mike Dogterom HC1 GR31338 87 | 1:25.52 42.760
12 68 Kiet Foeken HC1 DH11133 84 e} 1:25.59 42.795
13 63 Max Vergnes HC1 DV17431 76 (0] 1:25.84 42.920
14 53 Jens Salomons HC1 AM17083 76 | 1:25.98 42.990
15 57 Wesley Hollenberg HC1 AL06860 77 | 1:26.83 43.415
16 60 Kenny de Leeuw HC1 TBO01015 78 | 1:27.05 43.525
17 52 Stef Brandsen HC1 UTO04609 80 | 1:27.51 43.755
18 97 Pim Verhagen HC1 DH11139 96 (0] 1:29.87 44.935
19 64 Watse Vermaning HC1 ENO01034 74 (0] 1:31.11 45.555
20 61 Hilco Heijne HC1 BRO05164 74 | 1:32.44 46.220
21 95 Tim Gielissen HC1 UTO04309 75 | 1:33.95 46.975
22 a7 Elwin Jongman HC1 GR21649 75 (0] 1:35.86 47.930
4: Jongens Junioren C-2 1000 meter.

Nr DIn  Deelnemer Cat  Wed.Nr. Rit Bn Tijd Punten
1 89 Louis Hollaar HC2 DH40916 96 | 1:19.18 39.590
2 73 Jeroen Steenbergen HC2 AS02395 94 | 1:20.01 40.005
3 90 Adne van Diest HC2 DH10341 92 e} 1:20.98 40.490
4 72 Tim de Hooge HC2 AS35625 95 (0] 1:22.20 41.100
5 88 Remon van de Velde HC2 DH36264 88 e} 1:22.35 41.175
6 74 Jochem van Lith HC2 AM11236 94 (0] 1:22.62 41.310
7 79 Karel Scheepstra HC2 AMO06614 93 (0] 1:22.64 41.320
8 81 Milo Balk HC2 UT04605 88 | 1:22.66 41.330
9 91 Samuel Airey HC2 DH23073 91 | 1:22.74 41.370
10 80 Casper Donker HC2 UT04258 89 (@] 1:22.88 41.440
11 71 Jim Dhore HC2 AS35698 91 (0] 1:23.13 41.565
12 76 Sybrand Rosier HC2 AL06727 82 (0] 1:23.14 41.570
13 75 Remi Blom HC2 HAO01764 89 | 1:23.20 41.600
14 94 Pim Nieuwenhuizen HC2 UT04379 82 | 1:24.02 42.010
15 100 Cas Hoogenboom HC2 DH10321 83 | 1:24.08 42.040
16 84 Joris Brink HC2 EV03574 81 | 1:24.44 42.220
17 82 Thijs Vermaak HC2 UT04284 84 | 1:24.81 42.405
18 78 Erik Kramer HC2 HAO03665 90 (@] 1:25.76 42.880
19 77 Simon Andreas HC2 HA01730 85 | 1:26.41 43.205
20 86 Jan Hein Verhoeff HC2 DV17389 78 (0] 1:26.93 43.465
21 93 Wesley Pieterse HC2 UT04277 80 (0] 1:28.10 44.050
22 87 Ingmar Hof HC2 DV06396 77 (0] 1:28.44 44.220
23 70 Pieter Faber HC2 GR31205 73 | 1:29.83 44.915
24 69 Mathijs Kuik HC2 GR21585 83 e} 1:30.61 45.305
25 85 Mark Broekman HC2 DV04511 92 | 1:32.22 46.110

99 Luuk Schouten HC2 HNO00447 73 (0] DQ

Achter

0.270
0.630
0.770
1.175
1.180
1.450
1.510
1.565
1.725
1.770
1.805
1.930
2.000
2.425
2.535
2.765
3.945
4.565
5.230
5.985
6.940

Achter

0.415
0.900
1.510
1.585
1.720
1.730
1.740
1.780
1.850
1.975
1.980
2.010
2.420
2.450
2.630
2.815
3.290
3.615
3.875
4.460
4.630
5.325
5.715
6.520

Info

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB

Info

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

DQ



